EZ Encoder : Optical Incremental
Rev 03  Application Hotline: 1-877-774-EASY (3279) • www.ezautomation.net  1 | P a g e
8/11/14 4140 Utica Ridge Road • Bettendorf, IA 52722
1. Introduction
The EZ25 Encoder is a 2.5” incremental optical encoder, designed for optical shaft encoder motion control and
precision sensor systems.  Our ET7272 available models are short circuit proof with automatic thermal shutdown.
Besides short-circuit protection of the outputs, our EZ Encoder includes reverse voltage protection of the inputs. Our
EZ Encoders are available with the most common connectors found on the market making it a universal drop-in

8/11/14                               4140 Utica Ridge Road • Bettendorf, IA 52722
1 2 3 4
5. How to Order
EZ25X – XXXX – XXXX – XXXX – XXX
1. Mounting Type
S Servo or Face Mount
F Flange or Face Mount
2. PPR
 0100 0250 0360 0500
 0720 1000 1024
3. Input Power / Output Driver
30V/V 10-30Vin, Vin=Vout
30V/5 10-30Vin, Vout=5V
4. Connector Type
SUBD   9-pin, Sub-D Connector
05D-M12 5 Pin Differential, MS connector
07D-M16 7 Pin Differential, MS connector
08D-M12 8 Pin Differential, MS connector
10D-M12 10 Pin Differential, MS connector
10D-M18 10 Pin Differential, MS connector